
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

7 

20 

34 

39 

42 

14 

9 

05 

32 

Name 

Landon Bily 

Simon Hansen 

Raphael Krausse 

Matthew Ruth 

Charles Jeffries 

Clara Hill 

Melanie Giarrusso 

Cayden Spring 

David Haraldsen 

Points 

209 

184 

164 

149 

139 

129 

119 

109 

99 

Laps led 

11 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.872 

1.087 

1.191 

5.113 

6.294 

6.549 

6.935 

9.279 

Total Tm 

8:54.744 

8:55.616 

8:55.831 

8:55.935 

8:59.857 

9:01.038 

9:01.293 

9:01.679 

9:04.023 

Best Lap 

41.681 

41.685 

41.600 

41.808 

42.178 

42.157 

42.123 

42.109 

42.316 

In Lap 

7 

4 

6 

6 

10 

11 

11 

7 

7 

SubClass Comment 

jump start penalty overruled by board 
 

Printed: 8/24/2022 12:50:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #7 
LO206 SR 

Heat - Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:42:50 

CW Vintage 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

8/20/2022 18:55 


